
WBC ESL and SEL -  Results 2023

ESL SHOTS FOR
SHOTS 

AGAINST
RINKS FOR

RINKS 
AGAINST

POINTS 
FOR

POINTS 
AGAINST

Sat 29 April Dorking ESL 58 50 2 1 8 2
Sat 13 May Chipstead ESL
Sat 20 May Horley ESL
Sat 27 May Old Coulsdon ESL
Sat 03 June Purley ESL
Sat 10 June Purley Bury ESL
Sat 17 June Cheam ESL
Sat 24 June Sutton ESL
Sat 01 July Dorking ESL
Sat 15 July Chipstead ESL
Sat 22 July Horley ESL
Sat 29 July Old Coulsdon ESL
Sat 05 Aug Purley ESL
Sat 12 Aug Purley Bury ESL
Sat 19 Aug Cheam ESL
Sat 26 Aug Sutton ESL

SEL SHOTS FOR
SHOTS 

AGAINST
RINKS FOR

RINKS 
AGAINST

POINTS 
FOR

POINTS 
AGAINST

Sun 23 April Surbiton RBL SEL                    95 28 3 0 5 0
Thurs 11 May Carshalton SEL               67 32 2 1 4 1
Sun 21 May Epsom Park SEL
Tues 30 May Carshalton SEL
Tues 13 June Sutton SEL
Thurs 22 June Banstead Neville SEL
Sun 25 June Rosehill SEL
Sat 08 July Epsom Park SEL

Wed 12 July Banstead Neville SEL
Sun 16 July Ewell Village SEL
Tues 18 July Sutton SEL
Sun 23 July Ewell Village SEL

  Tues 01 Aug Cuddington SEL
Tues 08 Aug Malden Manor SEL
Wed 16 Aug Surbiton RBL SEL
Tues 22 Aug Cuddington SEL
Tues 29 Aug Malden Manor SEL
Tues 05 Sept Auriol SEL
Mon 11 Sept Rosehill   SEL
Wed 20 Sept Auriol SEL


